
Helmut-Micheler-Bahnpreis 2008

4. Renntag Rapp-Cup 2008

50 R. Punktefahren U13/U15 

Nr. Name Verein Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Su RR Platz WP WP WP
58 Schormair Fabian RSC A. U15 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 2 39 0 1 4
69 König Dominik VC MN U 15 3 5 5 2 3 2 1 3 2 5 31 0 2 2
57 Weiß Ramona RSG A. U 15w 2 2 2 5 2 1 2 2 3 3 24 0 3 2
52 Schineis Moritz RSG A. U 15 1 1 1 1 1 3 5 1 1 1 16 0 4 1
50 Geißenberger FabianRSG A. U 13 -40 -40 2 5 2



Helmut-Micheler-Bahnpreis 2008

4. Renntag Rapp-Cup 2008

70 R. Punktefahren Jugend/Senioren/Frauen

Nr. Name Verein Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Su RR Platz WP WP WP
59 Kendler Benedikt RSV TS U17 5 5 5 3 5 1 1 20 45 0 1 6
51 Haslach Sebastian RSG A. U 17 1 5 1 20 27 0 2 4
71 Diemer  Marco E-Racers A. U17 1 2 5 8 1 3 3
23 Klünder Bernhard RV DudenhofenS III 3 5 8 1 4 7
11 Seemüller  Walter RSG A. S IV 1 3 3 7 1 5 5
12 Weiss Richard RSC Mering S II 2 2 3 7 1 6 4
14 Heigl Roland RSC IN S II 3 2 5 1 7 3
55 Ullmer Martin RSG A. U 17 2 1 2 5 1 8 2
64 Diepold Markus RSC IN U17 3 3 1 9 1

2 Beyer Anna RSG A. Frau 2 2 1 10 2
15 Frohnwieser Peter RSG A. S III -20 -20 2 11 2
13 Pozeb Günter RCV O S IV -60 -60 4 12 1



Helmut-Micheler-Bahnpreis 2008

4. Renntag Rapp-Cup 2008

80 R. Punktefahren Junioren und Männer

Nr. Name Verein Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Su RR Platz WP WP WP
26 Edmüller Benjamin RSV IrschenbergMän 5 3 2 2 5 2 20 5 44 1 1 9
25 König Karl-Christian Werner-Otto-Berl.Män 1 20 20 41 0 2 7
27 Grasmann Christian RSV IrschenbergMän 2 5 5 5 20 3 40 1 3 6
16 Englmeier Michael RC A MünchenMän 3 3 3 20 29 1 4 5
62 Grad Alexander RSC IN U19 5 1 2 8 2 5 4
72 Jessenberger MariusSSV Ulm U19 3 1 3 7 2 6 2

9 Hengmith Klaus RSC IN Män 1 1 2 1 5 2 7 4
8 Bickel Robert Rotttaler RSVMän 3 2 5 2 8 3

10 Sobek Thomas RC A MünchenMän 1 1 2 2 9 2
66 Slawik Johannes E-Racers A. U19 -20 -20 3 10 1

3 Farmer David RSG AugsburgMän 2 -40 -38 4 11 1
63 Kloth Maximilian RV U NürnbergU19 5 5 99 dnf
70 Weller Jörn TSV SchmiedenU 19 0 99 dnf



Helmut-Micheler-Bahnpreis 2008

4. Renntag Rapp-Cup 2008

100 Runden   2er Mannschaft - Jugend / Junioren / Männer
Mannschaft Fahrer

Nr. Nr. Name Verein Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Su RR Platz WP
3 63 Kloth Maximilian RV U Nürnberg #NV 2 5 5 5 5 5 10 37 0 1 5
3 25 König Karl-Christian Werner-Otto-Berl.Män 2 5 5 5 5 5 10 37 0 1 5

13 16 Englmeier Michael RC A MünchenMän 5 3 3 1 3 2 -20 -3 1 2 4
13 59 Kendler Benedikt RSV TS #NV 5 3 3 1 3 2 -20 -3 1 2 4
8 9 Hengmith Klaus RSC IN Män 3 2 2 2 2 1 4 -20 -4 1 3 3
8 62 Grad Alexander RSC IN #NV 3 2 2 2 2 1 4 -20 -4 1 3 3

15 51 Haslach Sebastian RSG A. #NV 1 3 10 -20 -6 1 4 2
15 27 Grasmann Christian RSV IrschenbergMän 1 3 10 -20 -6 1 4 2
6 8 Bickel Robert Rotttaler RSVMän 1 1 1 3 -20 -14 1 5 1
6 10 Sobek Thomas RC A MünchenMän 1 1 1 3 -20 -14 1 5 1
1 26 Edmüller Benjamin RSV IrschenbergMän 2 -20 -18 1 6
1 55 Ullmer Martin RSG A. #NV 2 -20 -18 1 6

17 12 Weiss Richard RSC Mering S II 0 99 dnf
17 11 Seemüller  Walter RSG A. S IV 0 99 dnf
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4. Renntag Rapp-Cup 2008

Ausscheidungsfahren Senioren/Frauen/U 17

Nr. Name Verein Kl. Platz WP WP WP
59 Kendler Benedikt RSV TS U17 1 6
23 Klünder Bernhard RV Dudenhofen S III 2 7
55 Ullmer Martin RSG A. U 17 3 4
51 Haslach Sebastian RSG A. U 17 4 3
12 Weiss Richard RSC Mering S II 5 5
71 Diemer  Marco E-Racers A. U17 6 2
11 Seemüller  Walter RSG A. S IV 7 4
14 Heigl Roland RSC IN S II 8 3

2 Beyer Anna RSG A. Frau 9 2
15 Frohnwieser Peter RSG A. S III 10 2
64 Diepold Markus RSC IN U17 11 1
13 Pozeb Günter RCV O S IV 12 1



Helmut-Micheler-Bahnpreis 2008

4. Renntag Rapp-Cup 2008

Ausscheidungsfahren Junioren/Männer

Nr. Name Verein Kl. Platz WP WP WP
26 Edmüller Benjamin RSV IrschenbergMän 1 9
25 König Karl-Christian Werner-Otto-Berl.Män 2 7
27 Grasmann Christian RSV IrschenbergMän 3 6
16 Englmeier Michael RC A München Män 4 5

8 Bickel Robert Rotttaler RSV Män 5 4
10 Sobek Thomas RC A München Män 6 3
62 Grad Alexander RSC IN U19 7 6
63 Kloth Maximilian RV U Nürnberg U19 8 4

9 Hengmith Klaus RSC IN Män 9 2
66 Slawik Johannes E-Racers A. U19 10 3
72 Jessenberger MariusSSV Ulm U19 11 2
70 Weller Jörn TSV Schmieden U 19 12 1

3 Farmer David RSG Augsburg Män 13 1
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4. Renntag

Ausscheidungsfahren Schüler / U 13

Nr. Name Verein Kl. Platz WP WP WP
69 König Dominik VC MN U 15 1 4
58 Schormair Fabian RSC A. U15 2 2
50 Geißenberger FabianRSG A. U 13 3 2
57 Weiß Ramona RSG A. U 15w 4 2
52 Schineis Moritz RSG A. U 15 5 1
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